
Terms

Subtotal

Invoice Amount

$ 424.00

$ 424.00

INVOICE

Invoice Number:
Invoice Date:
Payments Terms:
Invoice Amount: 

I190715179
07/20/2012
Due On Receipt
424.00

Ship to:
MI PANA BURGUER

A) Empanada de queso - KERO

B) Empanada de Carne Mechada - KERO

C) Empanada de Pollo - KERO

D) Empanada de Pabellón -KERO

E) Pastelito de Queso - KERO

F) pastelito de Carne Molida-KERO

2.00

2.00

2.00

2.00

1.00

1.00

10.00Total Quantity:

39.00

39.00

39.00

45.00

50.00

50.00

78.00

78.00

78.00

90.00

50.00

50.00

K&D Latin Food, Inc. 

7341 NW 79 TERRACE Medley, FL. 33166
Mobile Phone: (786) 426-7967 kerofoods@gmail.com

Bill to:
MI PANA BURGUER
5701 Coral Way
Miami, FL. 33196

Unit cost Qty AmountDescription


